9/14/2015 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1988 FERRARI TESTAROSSA: ZFFSG17A510076440

For Personal Usa Only

; Vemcle Information:

! 1988 FERRARI TESTAROSSA No accident / damage reported to CARFAX
| VIN: ZFFSG17A5J0076440
1 COUPE B
| 4.9LVi2Fl &1 3 Service records available
. REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options
‘t{':":‘ i 18 Detailed records available

. 22 826 Last reported odometer
C ghmee reading

g Worth $850 more than
retail book value
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Thns CARFAX Vehicle Histery Report is based only on information suppiied to CARFAX and available as of 9/14/15 at 5:03:40 PM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important toel,

along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.
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. 1) Retail Book Value 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value
; ! :j_ Begin by entering
i [ $ 0 i + $850 the retail book value

Enter retail book value here Abaove retail book value

S s

pricing quide website, based on information S price when mahng

in this report. i your d

Steet by erttering the This vehicle is worth  Compare adjusted retail
retell book value froma $ more than average, ., value tosellers asking

s e

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon ! Guaranteed
. No Problem
. Not Actual Mileage | Excesds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1988 I-F_RRARI TESTAROSSA ZFFSG17A510076440

U —— S —— y q
{ C/AIR|F AU GEERELE | Surmary
§ Mot ts Fiseyas are - _ -E
| Total Loss :: I:S;;Zs ]
| No total loss reported to CARFAX. P
i : No Issues
| Structural Damage Reportad
Mo structural damage reponed to CARFAX. .

Alrbag Deployment Rg !zsn:e;{s :
. No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. p :
:' Odometer Check {\lz Iss;:{ais
5 No Indication of an odometer rollback. ndica
i
 Accident / Damage No Issues
§ J ]
| No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. . Reported i
| - 4
';_Manufac{urer Recall | No Recalls i
| Check with an authorized Ferrari dealer for any open recalls. | Reporled i
.7, Basic Warranty | No Dala
-‘,’ No data reported to CARFAX. Reported ;

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

View vehicles with free CARFAX Reports
Make " Cars with no accidents
N "' 1-Owner Cars
I Model §
: : Cars with service records
| within 75 " Personal/Lease Only
{no tieet, rental, commercial)
, milesof 93023

e ——

E o R——
;
! | Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
!
| | 03/07/1997 14,750 California Passed emissions inspection
i Inspection Station
San Diego, CA
1 11011811897 14,812 Calrfomia Odometer reading reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
j Visalia, CA
- 101/20/1998 California Title issued or updated
i Motor Vehicle Dept.
10/13/199% 18,712 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
i Cutler, CA
10/13/1999 California Passed emissions inspection 7




911412015 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1988 FERRARI TESTAROSSA: ZFFSG17ASI0076440

tnspection Station

Cuuer' CA . . e e awe s ey -
1011471989 California Title issued or updated

Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported

Visalia, CA ‘ ) .
ionﬁzcm 20,144 Service Facility Vehicle serviced

thr’ CA it e arwm e -
10/11/2001 Califomia Passed emissions inspection

Inspection Station

Cutler, CA B o
1010312005 21,250 Catlfornia Passed emissions inspection

Inspection Station ’ L
10/29/2007 21,441 Califomia Passed emissions inspection

Inspection Station o -
08/04/2009 21,826 Califomia Failed emissions inspection

Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

Visalia, CA ~
08/04/2009 21,926 Califomnia Faited emissions inspection

Inspection Station - ) )
08/04/2009 Zyistra's Xpress Lube Vehicle serviced

Visalia, CA Emissions inspection performed

559-739-0818
08/1572011 22,477 California Faited emissions inspection

Inspection Station

Visatia, CA
08/15/2011 22,479 Celifornia Failed emissions inspection

Inspection Station

Visalia, CA
08/15/2011 22,486 Califomia Failed emissions inspection

inspection Station

Visalia, CA
06/01/2013 22,655 California Passed emissions inspection

Inspection Station

Visalla, CA
06/15/2015 22,826 Catlifornia Passed emissions inspection

Inspection Station

Ventura, CA

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspaction
Tell us what you know about this vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

G X] Giossary
CARFAX Price Adjustment™
Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicie's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information repoerted to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a

more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle ingpection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

Failed Emisslons Inspection

The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions
standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicale engine problems and CARFAX
recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

H New Owner Reported




9/14/2015 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1988 FERRARI TESTAROSSA: ZFFSG17A50076440
. When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicie. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes ali the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titted solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title ar registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

QRSB

Follow Us: m facebook.com/CARFAX 3& @CarfaxReports E@ CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2015 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

9/14/15 5:03:40 PM (EDT)
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OWNERSHIP HISTORY:

Last owned in the following
‘state/province:

California

}
were reported by a state Department

. 1988 FERRARI TESTAROSSA

VIN: ZFFSG17A5J0076440 of Motor Vehicles:
Body Style: COUPE 1
Engine Size: 4.9L V12 FI 3 Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, i Guaranteed
= Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE o Fiood Hail, Lemon | No Problem
NDt Actual Mileage, Excaeds Guaranteed i
‘ 'Mechanical Limits . NoProblem

No sses reorted to CARFAX on the followmg N

 Total Loss \ . gg,,if,f;ff 2
I Structural Damage ::;3:33
Airbag Deployment | Baees |
| | .No Issués
| Odometer Rollback | i
: E Report&d :

L }
| Other Accidents / Damage | :gplzsnuezs i

information excerpted from the CARFAX Vehicle
Htsmn{ Report and/or Safety & Reliability Rahnqs
see full reports for additional information, f;!os*arv
rms, source attnbutions disclaimers &
ons. Go to carfax.com for cun'plele Buyback
‘Guarantee terms and conditions.




